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APPENDIX TO THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS
UPTON WARREN PARISH COUNCIL

BANK RECONCILIATION

Opening Balance

Receipts during the year

Payments during the year

Closing Balance

Represented by the bank accounts as under:-

LLOYDS 292988

Date '},%\g\’),&’

-------

2024 -2025

1867.76

4109.38

5977.14

4445.28

1531.86

1531.86

1531.86




