APPENDIX TO THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

UPTON WARREN PARISH COUNCIL

Date 28\5\25

BANK RECONCILIATION		2024 - 2025
Opening Balance		1867.76
Receipts during the year		4109.38
		5977.14
Payments during the year		4445.28
Closing Balance	£	1531.86
Represented by the bank accounts as under:-		
LLOYDS 292988		1531.86
	£	1531.86